










































Jefferson County Department of Social Services 2018

BALANCE 1,231,728 1,384,346 51,824 4,895,462 1,710,085 1,886,710 144,013 1,788,951 (13,355) 54,543

State Emergency

* Recipient Medical Family Child Training Safety Net Aid to

Daycare Services Assistance MMIS Assistance Care Schools Assistance Heap Adults

6055.46 6070.4604 6101.4 6100.4 6109.4 6119.4 6129.4 6140.4 6141.4 6142.4

 

BUDGET 2,212,273 2,283,096 52,500 19,265,168 4,503,853 7,275,000 150,000 5,356,055 42,541 120,000

LOCAL

SHARE % 0.00% 35.00% 25.00% 100.00% 0.00% 30.00% 100.00% 71.00% 0.00% 50.00%

AVG BUD 184,356 190,258 4,375 1,605,431 375,321 606,250 12,500 446,338 3,545 10,000

JAN 0 1,125 0 1,481,936 223,848 11,212 0 323,793 36,220 3,811

FEB 92,409 21,144 0 1,852,420 238,523 575,450 0 393,886 56 6,594

MAR 106,573 119,321 0 1,481,936 386,277 580,708 0 450,381 35 5,960

APR 115,829 97,577 676 1,469,756 325,694 631,343 0 431,717 525 4,954

MAY 97,685 109,284 0 1,837,195 323,841 674,280 0 420,456 (6,439) 8,650

JUN 143,361 151,243 0 1,469,756 322,172 851,485 0 389,935 16,607 9,569

JUL 113,785 95,938 0 1,837,195 246,917 697,899 5,987 353,616 564 10,901

AUG 132,573 167,028 0 1,469,756 387,463 684,125 0 417,644 7,824 9,270

SEP 178,330 136,090 0 1,469,756 339,033 681,788 0 385,676 504 5,748

OCT

NOV

DEC

TOTAL 980,545 898,750 676 14,369,706 2,793,768 5,388,290 5,987 3,567,104 55,896 65,457

PROJ EXP:  

Forecast for 

Remainder 

of YEAR 1,533,613 1,469,524 13,801 19,185,999 3,919,731 7,207,040 43,487 4,906,118 66,531 95,457

PROJECTED 

BALANCE 678,660 813,572 38,699 79,169 584,122 67,960 106,513 449,937 (23,990) 24,543



VETERANS SERVICE AGENCY 
 

SEPTEMBER 2018 
MONTHLY REPORT 

 
 
 

Month 

 
Personal 
Contacts 

 
Tel/Mail 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Services 

 
New 

Claims 

 
Maintained               

Claims 
 
January 

 
      57 

 
    708 

 
     765  

 
   1816 

 
   28 

 
         9 

 
February 

 
    100  

 
    541 

 
     641  

 
   1682 

 
   24 

 
         7 

 
March 

 
      82 

 
    671 

 
     753 

 
   1841 

 
   24 

 
       12 

 
Sub Total 

 
    239 

 
  1920 

 
   2159 

 
   5339 

 
   76 

 
       28 

 
April 

 
      78 

 
    671 

 
     749 

 
   1915 

 
   33 

 
       20 

 
May 

 
    108 

 
    774 

 
     882 

 
   2242 

 
   40 

 
       10 

 
June 

 
      87 

 
    663 

 
     750 

 
   1766 

 
   47 

 
         8 

 
Sub Total 

 
    273 

 
  2108 

 
   2381 

 
   5923 

 
 120 

 
       38 

 
July 

 
      76 

 
    646 

 
     722 

 
   1665 

 
   34 

 
       10 

 
August 

 
    138 

 
    632 

 
     770 

 
   1887 

 
   37 

 
       19 

 
September 

 
      87 

 
    676 

 
     763 

 
   1741 

 
   34 

 
       11 

 
Sub Total 

 
    301 

 
  1954 

 
   2255 

 
   5293 

 
 105 

 
       40 

 
October 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
November 

 
       

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
December 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
  

 
        

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
   

 
   

 
     

 
 

 
  

 
     

 
*Contact: Personal visit, phone call, or mail received or sent to/from VSA 
*Service: Amount of assistance provided for each contact 
 
Comments: ALL September/2018 and 3rd Quarter/2018 figures are higher than the 
corresponding periods in 2017. On 9/22/18, the Service Officer staffed a table at the 
Retiree Appreciation Day at Ft. Drum.  


	Agenda
	Resolution 1
	Resolution 2
	Resolution 3
	Resolution 4
	Resolution 5
	Resolution 6
	Res 5 & 6 Info
	Resolution 7
	Resolution 8
	Resolution 9
	Resolution 10
	Res 10 Info
	Resolution 11
	Office for the Aging Report
	Community Services Report
	Public Health Service Report
	Social Services Report
	Veterans Service Agency Report



